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GOLD USD $6,000 / ゴールドスポンサー 6,000米ドル
One (1) speaking opportunity on a conference panel. Speaker must be confirmed two months prior to the event date to guarantee a
spot. Speaker must be able to present in Japanese or (if sufficient panelists) in English. / パネルディスカッションにスピーカー１名の参
加（開催日の２か月前までにスピーカーを確定。パネルディスカッションは日本語または(人数が集まれば)英語。）
Seven (7) complimentary passes. Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted rate. / 7名分のチケット付（追加チケットは
ディスカウント価格で購入可能）

Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in conference materials and on the conference website. / 御社名・ロゴがイベントの関
連資料・ウェブサイトに掲載されます。
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PLATINUM USD $8,000 / プラチナスポンサー8,000米ドル

One (1) speaking opportunity on a conference panel. Speaker must be confirmed two months prior to the event date to guarantee a
spot. Speaker must be able to present in Japanese or (if sufficient panelists) in English. / パネルディスカッションにスピーカー１名の参
加（開催日の２か月前までにスピーカーを確定。パネルディスカッションは日本語または(人数が集まれば)英語。）
Ten (10) complimentary passes. Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted rate. / 10名分のチケット付き（追加チケット
はディスカウント価格で購入可能）

Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in conference materials and on the conference website. / 御社名・ロゴがイベントの関
連資料・ウェブサイトに掲載されます。
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SILVER USD $4,000 / シルバースポンサー 4,000米ドル

Four (4) complimentary passes for the full scope of the conference activities. Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted
rate. / 4名分のチケット付（追加チケットはディスカウント価格で購入可能）
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in conference materials and on the conference website / 御社名・ロゴがイベントの関
連資料・ウェブサイトに掲載されます。

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS USD $500 / 個別チケット 
 
Individual tickets are USD $500 / 個別チケット価格５００米ドル
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Attendance is complimentary for individuals whose primary responsibility is involved in the borrowing of fund

finance facilities. / ファンドファイナンスを借入する立場にある方のご参加は無料となります。

*Subject to availability, sponsorships are on a first come basis. / スポンサー申込みは残数に応じて先着順となります。

Conference will be in Japanese (with simultaneous English translation) /コンフ

ァレンスは日本語で行われます（英語への同時通訳付）

JAPAN FUND FINANCE SYMPOSIUM

JUNE 3, 2026 | FOUR SEASONS HOTEL | TOKYO 

3RD ANNUAL



INDIVIDUAL TICKETS
£2,000*** 
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SILVER LEVEL £8,500 
Four (4) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on symposium website.SI
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R

BRONZE LEVEL £6,000 
Three (3) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on symposium website.
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EUROPEAN FUND FINANCE SYMPOSIUM

JUNE 24, 2026 | OLD BILLINGSGATE | LONDON 

10TH ANNUAL

2026 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM LEVEL £15,000 
One (1) speaking opportunity on a symposium panel.*
Ten (10) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.  

Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted rate of £1,500 each.***
Exhibit table in the sponsor area for the symposium (subject to availability and approval by the FFA).
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on the symposium website.
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GOLD LEVEL £12,000 
Seven (7) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium. 

Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted rate of £1,500 each.***
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on the symposium website.G

O
LD
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*Speaking opportunities are expected to sell out and will be offered on a first-come, first-served basis.
**Summit tickets are only available for the first 100 sponsors of the European Symposium.
***Subject to availability. 



LUNCH SPONSORSHIP  

£10,000 

Exclusive recognition as the official sponsor of the
conference luncheon.  
Prominent branding in all materials and on the conference
website, showcasing your company name and logo as the
Lunch Sponsor.
Enjoy additional branding opportunities, subject to
approval by the FFA, which allows you to further enhance
your company's visibility and engagement throughout the
conference.

WIFI  

£7,500 

Custom branded Wifi network name & password
in all meeting spaces 
Inclusion in event materials on-site, including the
conference app, printing on the back of name
badge & signage throughout meeting space

EXCLUSIVE APP SPONSORSHIP  

£5,000 

Exclusive sponsor of the conference app
Prominent branding within the app featured on the splash screen and
static banner ad (as shown) 
Customized password to download the app 
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EUROPEAN FUND FINANCE SYMPOSIUM

JUNE 24, 2026 | OLD BILLINGSGATE | LONDON 

10TH ANNUAL

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Sponsors of the opportunities listed below will receive exclusive recognition on the event website and official materials produced
by the FFA. Additional branding options are available at the sponsor's discretion and expense, subject to FFA approval.

Please note that the sponsorship opportunities below are only available to Platinum or Gold sponsors, and cannot be purchased
separately. 

RECEPTION SPONSOR
£10,000 (LIMITED TO 2 SPONSORS)

Co-Sponsorship of Symposium reception (Limited to two sponsors) 

Each sponsor will receive a signature branded cocktail 

Custom signage featuring your company logo 

Prominent recognition as Reception Sponsor (Company name and logo) in conference materials and on the conference website

and materials as Reception Sponsor

Additional branding opportunities are available at the discretion of the sponsor with approval by the FFA
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EUROPEAN FUND FINANCE SYMPOSIUM

JUNE 24, 2026 | OLD BILLINGSGATE | LONDON 

10TH ANNUAL

MEETINGS PODS

We're excited to offer our sponsors the chance to reserve an exclusive Meeting Pod at our new venue!
Layout options include a round table set up, or upgrade to comfortable lounge seating or high-top tables
with stools. The pods will be located on the lower “Vault” level of the venue, adjacent to Track C sessions. 

Pricing: 

£1,000 (Round Table Set-up)
Optional Upgrade to High-Tops and Stools: £750+
Optional Upgrade to Lounge Seating: £1,200+

Sponsorships are available on a first-come, first-served basis. Appointment of meeting pods is at the discretion of

the Fund Finance Association. Reservations are not considered confirmed and final until countersigned by the Fund

Finance Association.  
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SEPTEMBER 16-18, 2024 I PINE CLIFFS - PORTUGAL 

FFA GLOBAL LEADERSHIP SUMMIT

4TH ANNUAL

SEPTEMBER 14-16, 2026 I PINE CLIFFS RESORT - PORTUGAL 

WE ARE EXCITED TO WELCOME YOU BACK TO THE PINE CLIFFS RESORT FOR THE 
2026 GLOBAL FUND FINANCE ASSOCIATION GLOBAL LEADERSHIP SUMMIT, WHERE WE AIM TO 

PROVIDE AN OPPORTUNITY TO NETWORK AROUND PURPOSE-BUILT CONTENT

Registration link + hotel room block link to follow



SEPTEMBER 16-18, 2024 I PINE CLIFFS - PORTUGAL 

FFA GLOBAL LEADERSHIP SUMMIT

4TH ANNUAL

SEPTEMBER 14-16, 2026 I PINE CLIFFS RESORT - PORTUGAL 
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EVENT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY USD $14,000 (maximum available 25)
Three (3) Individual Tickets Included
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in Summit materials and on Summit website.
Opportunity to participate in Event Content Committee P
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2026 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

EVENT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY USD $9,000 (maximum available 20)
Two (2) Individual Tickets Included
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in Summit materials and on Summit website.G

O
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INDIVIDUAL TICKET USD $4,000 (maximum available 20)
Individual tickets can be purchased for USD $4,000
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SOLD OUT



2026 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS
USD $2,200 
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PLATINUM LEVEL USD $20,000 
One (1) speaking opportunity on a symposium panel.* 
Ten (10) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.

Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted rate of $1,500 each.**
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on symposium website.
Opportunity to provide sponsored giveaway or collateral in our welcome bag (collateral subject to approval by
the FFA).

P
LA
TI
N
U
M

GOLD LEVEL USD $16,000
One (1) speaking opportunity on a symposium panel.*
Seven (7) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.

Opportunity to purchase additional tickets at a discounted rate of $1,500 each.**
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on symposium website.
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SILVER LEVEL USD $13,500
Five (5) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on symposium website.
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BRONZE LEVEL USD $8,500 
Three (3) complimentary passes for the full scope of the symposium.
Prominent recognition (company name and logo) in symposium materials and on symposium website.

B
R
O
N
Z
E

ASIA-PACIFIC FUND FINANCE SYMPOSIUM

NOVEMBER 4, 2026 | MARINA BAY SANDS | SINGAPORE

8TH ANNUAL
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*Speaking opportunities are expected to sell out and will be offered on a first-come, first-served basis.
**Subject to availability. 



Co-Sponsorship of Symposium Reception (limited to two sponsors) 

Each sponsor will receive a signature branded cocktail 

Custom signage featuring your company logo 

Prominent recognition as Reception Sponsor (company name and logo) in conference materials and on the conference

website 

Additional branding opportunities are available at the discretion of the sponsor with approval by the FFA 

LUNCH SPONSORSHIP  

USD $5,000   

Exclusive recognition as the official sponsor of the Conference Luncheon  
Prominent branding in all materials and on the conference website, showcasing your company name and logo as the Lunch
Sponsor
Enjoy additional branding opportunities, subject to approval by the FFA, which allow you to further enhance your company's
visibility and engagement throughout the conference

WIFI  

USD $3,500 

Custom branded Wifi network name & password
in all meeting spaces 
Inclusion in event materials on-site, including the
conference app, printing on the back of name
badge & signage throughout meeting space

EXCLUSIVE APP SPONSORSHIP  

USD $3,000 

Exclusive sponsor of the conference app
Prominent branding within the app featured on the splash
screen and static banner ad (as shown) 
Customized password to download the app 
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ASIA-PACIFIC FUND FINANCE SYMPOSIUM

NOVEMBER 4, 2026 | MARINA BAY SANDS | SINGAPORE

8TH ANNUAL

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

RECEPTION SPONSOR
USD $7,500 (LIMITED TO 2 SPONSORS)

Sponsors of the opportunities listed below will receive exclusive recognition on the event website and official materials produced
by the FFA. Additional branding options are available at the sponsor's discretion and expense, subject to FFA approval.

Please note that the sponsorship opportunities below are only available to Platinum or Gold sponsors, and cannot be purchased
separately. 



Women in Fund Finance was established in 2017 by the Fund Finance Association, a leading industry body for the
alternatives sector, to advance diversity, equity, and inclusion for women across banking, law, and private equity,
spanning credit, real estate, and energy/infrastructure within and related to the fund finance community. 

Led by three committees of senior women executives, Women in Fund Finance (WFF) is dedicated to driving
greater engagement, visibility, and advancement of women within the global fund finance industry.
 
WFF supports women’s success through three core pillars: Connection, Education, and Professional Advocacy.

We are proud to share that in 2024, Women in Fund Finance made a meaningful impact on the global fund finance

community through: 

From 2020 to 2025, many of your firms have supported Women in Fund Finance by sponsoring and attending
events in key financial centers including New York, Miami, Charlotte, Boston, Chicago, Dallas–Fort Worth, San
Francisco, Los Angeles, Toronto, the Channel Islands, London, Dublin, Paris, Luxembourg, Sydney, Singapore, and
Hong Kong.

Your continued support is vital to advancing WFF’s mission of promoting greater
diversity across the alternative investment and fund finance industries.

10

WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

LinkedIn followers from 38 countries
Interest in the community has gone up
35% in the last year 

32 37 

6,500

in-person & virtual events with
over 2,600 attendees 

contacts across 3 WFF regional

distribution lists:

46% Americas based |  18%

APAC based  | 36% EMEA: based

emails with an 80% delivery rate

4,797

 The FFA invites you to contribute an additional $4,000 sponsorship in 2026. 

The WFF sponsorship is in addition to FFA Symposium sponsorship(s). 



WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE

CAREER AND LEARNING FORUM SPONSORSHIP

WFF CAREER & LEARNING FORUM IN NYC TIER # 2 
USD $5,000

Five (5) tickets for company employees or clients to attend the WFF Career & Learning Forum (other firms capped at
two (2) representatives per WFF Sponsors firm)
A dedicated sponsor table for promo products/ swag items with company's name/logo for attendees to collect
during the reception (must be disclosed at least 3 months ahead of the event to prevent overlapping of items with
other sponsors)
Prominent display of your company name and logo on site and in all WFF Career & Learning Forum materials,
including on LinkedIn, WFF mailing, and on the Women in Fund Finance website.

WFF CAREER & LEARNING FORUM IN NYC TIER # 1 (MAX 5 AVAILABLE)
USD $10,000

Seven (7) tickets for company employees or clients to attend the WFF Career & Learning Forum (other
firms capped at two (2) representatives per WFF Sponsors firm)
A dedicated sponsor table for promo products/swag items with company's name/logo for attendees to
collect during the reception (must be disclosed at least 2 months ahead of the event to prevent
overlapping of items with other sponsors)
Prominent display of your company name and logo on site and in all WFF Career & Learning Forum
materials, including on LinkedIn, WFF mailing, and on the Women in Fund Finance website.
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NOVEMBER 12, 2026 | QUORUM BY CONVENE | NEW YORK

https://convene.com/locations/new-york-city/1221-avenue-of-the-americas/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=meetings-convene&utm_term=search&utm_content=prospecting&hsa_acc=3951300278&hsa_cam=18522651279&hsa_grp=143534776073&hsa_ad=642048479661&hsa_src=g&hsa_tgt=aud-335564568403:kwd-2265668867178&hsa_kw=quorum%20convene&hsa_mt=p&hsa_net=adwords&hsa_ver=3&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=18522651279&gbraid=0AAAAAD0Q5IQKXA2uu89eOg1LIHd5e_wLk&gclid=CjwKCAjwgb_CBhBMEiwA0p3oOO6_Ucm-tBPYtRFOCYDI01Gg6Oy5vK7mg3KBjWcNxntVY-FTDJQufBoCJukQAvD_BwE


FUND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLEASE SELECT YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL(S): 

Sponsorship packages are not subject to customization and must be secured as listed. Refunds will not be given for unused

benefits. Organizations that commit to sponsoring two or more of the below FFA Events at the same time, within the same

calendar year, will receive a 5% discount on their FFA sponsorship package. Discounts on sponsorships will not be granted

retroactively.
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FFA EUROPEAN SYMPOSIUM: LONDON 2026

PLATINUM LEVEL 

GOLD LEVEL 

SILVER LEVEL

BRONZE LEVEL 

APP SPONSORSHIP

WIFI SPONSROSHIP

MEETING POD #______

IN ADDITION TO MY SYMPOSIUM SPONSORSHIP, PLEASE CONTACT ME TO DISCUSS
THE FOLLOWING SPECIALTY SPONSORSHIPS:

SYMPOSIUM RECEPTION

SESSION SPONSORSHIP

LUNCH SPONSORSHIP

I AM INTERESTED IN DISCUSSING ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

AT THE 2026 SUMMIT. 

FFA 2026 GLOBAL LEADERSHIP SUMMIT: PORTUGAL

PLATINUM LEVEL 

GOLD LEVEL 

INDIVIDUAL TICKET

FFA JAPAN: 2026

PLATINUM 

GOLD 

SILVER 

WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE – LONDON EVENT

YES, WE WISH TO SPONSOR THE WFF BRUNCH ON JUNE 25

WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE – TOKYO EVENT 

YES, WE WISH TO SPONSOR THE WFF EVENT ON JUNE 2



FFA ASIA PACIFIC SYMPOSIUM: SINGAPORE 2026

WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE – FIRM SPONSORSHIP

WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE US CAREER AND LEARNING FORUM SPONSOR

FUND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLEASE SELECT YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL(S): 

Sponsorship packages are not subject to customization and must be secured as listed. Refunds will not be given for unused

benefits. Organizations that commit to sponsoring two or more of the below FFA Events at the same time, within the same

calendar year, will receive a 5% discount on their FFA sponsorship package. Discounts on sponsorships will not be granted

retroactively. 
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YES, WE WISH TO CONTRIBUTE AN ADDITIONAL USD $4,000 TO SUPPORT WFF IN 2026

PLATINUM LEVEL 

GOLD LEVEL 

SILVER LEVEL

BRONZE LEVEL 

APP SPONSOR

WELCOME BAG

WIFI SPONSOR

IN ADDITION TO MY SYMPOSIUM SPONSORSHIP, PLEASE CONTACT ME TO DISCUSS
THE FOLLOWING SPECIALTY SPONSORSHIPS:

SYMPOSIUM RECEPTION

SESSION SPONSORSHIP

LUNCH SPONSORSHIP

TIER #1 | $10,000 SPONSORSHIP 

TIER #2 | $5,000 SPONSORSHIP

WOMEN IN FUND FINANCE – SINGAPORE EVENT

YES, WE WISH TO SPONSOR THE WFF LUNCH ON NOVEMBER 3



COMPANY NAME (AS IT SHOULD APPEAR IN PRINT):

For more information contact: info@fundfinanceassociation.com

COMPANY NAME (AS IT SHOULD APPEAR ON INVOICE):

ADDRESS (AS IT SHOULD APPEAR ON INVOICE):

EVENT LOGISITICS CONTACT (NAME AND EMAIL) (TO HANDLE SPONSORSHIP DETAILS): 

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

FFA COUNTERSIGNATURE:

Sponsorships are available on a first-come, first-served basis. Appointment of sponsors is at the discretion of the Fund Finance Association.

Sponsorships are not considered confirmed and final until countersigned by the Fund Finance Association.  
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PRIMARY FUND FINANCE DECISION MAKER (NAME AND EMAIL): 

FUND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



For more information contact: info@fundfinanceassociation.com

FUND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Annual Global, European, and Asia-Pacifc Fund Finance Symposiums are the

premier Fund Finance events. 

The FFA sought out experts in the subscription credit facility and fund finance space to

address many of the key developments and trends in the market. The organization is

comprised of a committee of well-respected Banking and Finance professionals who

specialize in fund finance. The conference was made possible due to the dedication of

this group. 

The Fund Finance Association (FFA) is a non-profit industry association in the fund finance market, co-located in

New York and Charlotte, North Carolina. 

Our core mission is to: 

Educate members, legislators, regulators, and other constituencies about the fund finance market and related capital markets

through conferences and other events. 

Build the broadest consensus among members on policy, legal regulatory and other matters affecting or potentially affecting the

fund finance market and related capital markets.

Advocate on behalf of the fund finance industry with respect to policy, legal, regulatory and other matters affecting or potentially

affecting the fund finance market and related capital markets.
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SPONSORSHIP TERMS & CONDITIONS

Sponsorship packages are not subject to customization and must be secured as listed. Refunds will not be given for
unused benefits. 

The FFA will update the website within (5) business days of receiving the completed sponsorship order and receipt of an
approved logo from a sponsor. 

In the event the sponsor cancels all or part of the sponsorship contracted, the sponsor shall pay the FFA a fee (the
Cancellation Fee), equal to all monies due. Any Cancellation Fee is due at the time of cancellation. A payment to the FFA
under this contract shall be deemed fully earned and non-refundable. 

The data in the FFA's registration list(s) is proprietary to the FFA and may not be resold. This information may be
provided to you as part of your sponsorship agreement (excluding contact details). The sponsor agrees that they will not
disclose, transfer, duplicate, reproduce, sell, loan or retain any portion of the attendee list in any form whatsoever,
including entering into their own electronic databases. 

Final decisions regarding the content of programs remain at the sole discretion of the FFA. Sponsorships, including
speaking positions, are all subject to FFA approval and do not retain control over the composition of the remainder of
the panel. In the unlikely occurrence that an event is canceled, refunds will be at the discretion of the FFA. 
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